L-\ Covenant

CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY
™ Lehigh Vulley

75 E. Union Blvd., Bethlehem, PA 18018
Phone 610-868-7302

SPECIAL DAYS & DATES: 2025-2026

Teacher In-service 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. Monday August 25
Preparation Day 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. Tuesday August 26
Parent/Student Orientation 7:00 p.m. Tuesday August 26
FIRST DAY OF CLASSES Wednesday September 3
Spaghetti Dinner 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. Friday October 3
Columbus Day SCHOOL CLOSED Monday October 13
Teacher Convention Workshop  SCHOOL CLOSED Friday October 24
Parent/Teacher Conferences By appointment Mon. & Tues. Nov. 24, 25
EARLY DISMISSAL 11:30 - NO LUNCH Tuesday Nov. 25
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSED Wed. - Mon. Nov. 26-Dec.1
Evening Christmas Program 11:30 Dismissal - NO LUNCH Thursday December 11
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSED Dec. 22-Jan.2
School Resumes Monday January 5
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day SCHOOL CLOSED Monday January 19
PRESIDENT’S DAY SCHOOL CLOSED Monday February 16
Family Heritage Buffet Friday February 27
TEACHER IN-SERVICE SCHOOL CLOSED Friday March 20
EASTER HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSED Thurs.- Mon. Apr.2-6
Achievement Testing Week Mon. - Fri. April 13 - 17
Ice Cream Social 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. Friday April 17
Bible Bee 9:00 a.m. Wednesday April 22
EARLY DISMISSAL 11:30 - NO LUNCH Friday May 22

Open House/Talent Show 6:00 - 8:30 Tuesday May 22
Memorial Day SCHOOL CLOSED Monday May 25
Spelling Bee 10:30 a.m. Tuesday May 26
Kindergarten Final Classes (11:30 dismissal - Kinder. ONLY-No Bus) Thursday May 28
Kindergarten Graduation 7:00 p.m. Thursday May 28

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 11:30 Dismissal - NO LUNCH Thursday June 4
Awards Night 7:00 p.m. Thursday June 4

Marking Periods

Sept. 3 - Nov. 3
Nov. 4 -Jan. 26
Jan. 27 - April 6
April 7 -June 4

STARTING TIME: 8:20

Report Cards

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Monday, November 10
Monday, January 30
Monday, April 13
Mailed June 12

Nov. 24, 25 by appointment required
2nd Marking Period as needed
3rd Marking Period as needed
4th Marking Period as needed

DISMISSAL TIME: 3:00




